
2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 22, 2013
Top three teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

1 NEWARK 824 1004 920 2748 177 134 204 192 236 244 1187 3935

2 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 899 953 927 2779 188 224 197 174 182 158 1123 3902

3 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 908 927 942 2777 161 198 183 168 207 201 1118 3895

4 JONATHAN ALDER 895 926 940 2761 153 146 192 207 206 207 1111 3872

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 788 1003 1000 2791 136 105 182 188 173 206 990 3781

6 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 865 861 951 2677 199 149 138 180 227 177 1070 3747

7 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 865 791 944 2600 182 146 210 191 169 178 1076 3676

8 TEAYS VALLEY 841 824 820 2485 166 222 203 234 160 167 1152 3637

9 OLENTANGY 801 864 892 2557 155 233 203 191 161 124 1067 3624

10 HAYES 844 795 854 2493 198 223 172 157 187 174 1111 3604

11 ELGIN 846 919 858 2623 145 160 173 200 150 143 971 3594

12 GRANVILLE 926 874 786 2586 124 197 177 172 134 200 1004 3590

13 HILLIARD DARBY 882 911 795 2588 154 163 160 152 180 189 998 3586

14 OLENTANGY ORANGE 873 838 780 2491 175 159 227 159 149 188 1057 3548

15 HIGHLAND 806 824 810 2440 173 232 154 153 170 211 1093 3533

16 WESTERVILLE NORTH 802 869 931 2602 130 133 213 149 146 157 928 3530

17 WALNUT RIDGE 849 877 716 2442 185 133 199 175 161 178 1031 3473

18 LANCASTER 865 793 802 2460 185 162 160 140 170 161 978 3438



 2013 OHSAA Boys District Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2013
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 AUSTIN MARTIN, 12 NEWARK 235 258 235 728 TQ

2 JARON MILLER, 12 JONATHAN ALDER 202 240 245 687 IQ

3 KYLE HALL, 11 ELGIN 238 268 161 667 IQ

4 JON MASSEY, 10 GRANVILLE 237 207 213 657 IQ

5 ZACH PANNELL, 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 193 259 185 637

6 RYAN BREMER, 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 220 182 225 627

7 MARCUS GONCE, 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 221 197 206 624 TQ

8 MAX SMITH, 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 185 185 243 613

9 CONOR STARKEY, 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 203 233 170 606 TQ

10 MATTHEW PATTERSON, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 184 188 233 605

10 NOAH WILEY, 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 201 191 213 605 TQ

12 DAVE CARTER, 11 BISHOP WATTERSON 192 224 188 604

13 AARON SANDERS, 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 235 182 175 592

14 WAYNE RUSSELL JR., 11 WALNUT RIDGE 214 174 200 588

15 MARK MORRISON, 12 GRANVILLE 201 200 184 585

15 MIKE SHINER, 10 OLENTANGY LIBERTY 188 221 176 585

17 GARRETT BOLLER, 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 165 159 260 584

18 BEN SMITH, 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 172 204 205 581

19 ANDREW CLUTE, 12 HILLIARD DARBY 223 167 190 580

20 KYLE MOORE, 11 ELGIN 180 189 209 578

21 MADDUX RUSSELL, 10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 193 193 185 571 TQ

22 ZACH PECK, 12 NEWARK 153 225 190 568 TQ

23 ADAM THRESS, 10 LANCASTER 204 176 187 567

24 ALEX HOHE, 12 HAYES 205 176 180 561

25 ALEC HARRIS, 12 HIGHLAND 192 191 178 561

25 GARRETT MOORE, 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 184 166 210 560

27 NICHOLAS EVANS, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 149 180 228 557

28 ANDREW STURGILL, 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 171 214 169 554 TQ

29 BRANDON COONEY, 10 LANCASTER 222 161 165 548

30 AARON WURDACK, 12 HILLIARD DARBY 178 191 178 547

31 SAWYER FLEMING, 9 JONATHAN ALDER 189 192 162 543

32 MICHAEL HIGGINS, 12 UTICA 188 196 157 541

33 ALEX HOFFMAN, 10 NEWARK 168 151 219 538 TQ

34 ERIC BENNETT, 12 HILLIARD DARBY 170 204 163 537

34 AUSTIN BLEIWEISS, 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 155 186 196 537 TQ

36 SCHUYLER WRIGHT, 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 161 193 181 535 TQ

37 ALEX MRAMOR, 11 WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 183 192 159 534

38 DAKOTA BRUGLER, 9 HAYES 166 183 183 532

39 ZACK STARNER, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 131 197 202 530

39 BRANDON SHEPARD, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 179 204 147 530

41 ADAM HENSON, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 189 180 159 528

42 TOM CIANFLONA, 12 ST CHARLES 174 164 189 527

43 MICHAEL GRONSKI, 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 161 191 174 526

44 MICHAEL MILLS, 11 WALNUT RIDGE 148 231 144 523

45 NATHAN YODER, 10 JONATHAN ALDER 167 180 175 522

46 DAVID ADKINS, 11 JONATHAN ALDER 156 181 184 521

46 BRANDON KLENTZ, 10 GROVEPORT-MADISON 192 174 155 521

48 LIAM CHANDLER, 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 160 176 182 518

49 MIKE WANTZ, 12 GRANVILLE 191 177 147 515

50 CHAD CLITES, 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 173 162 179 514 TQ



 2013 OHSAA Boys District Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2013
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

50 JUSTIN TAYLOR, 11 CENTENNIAL 202 176 136 514

52 ANDREW FOUST, 9 OLENTANGY 152 193 166 511

53 NICK PIERCE, 12 HAYES 157 161 188 506

54 NICKOLAS PANNELL, 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 139 178 188 505

54 ZAKERY AELING, 12 REYNOLDSBURG 150 193 162 505

56 MARKUS PATTERSON, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 166 181 156 503

57 CONNER LEIDTKE, 10 BIG WALNUT 181 170 151 502

58 MATT WALKER, 11 OLENTANGY 166 170 163 499

58 DYLAN HENTHRONE, 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 144 177 178 499

60 CLINTON STAMPER, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 165 168 164 497

61 ISAIAH WHITT, 11 HIGHLAND 190 149 156 495

62 SAMMY STIFFLER, 9 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 175 170 149 494

63 JACK HANSELMAN, 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 169 145 176 490

64 ZACH WEBB, 10 JONATHAN ALDER 181 133 174 488

65 GAIGE GOODMAN, 11 HIGHLAND 140 177 167 484

66 DANIEL VANDEWATER, 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 177 166 136 479

67 AARON BROWN, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 150 173 154 477

68 NOAH BOWMAR, 9 HAYES 154 175 143 472

69 AARON MUNCY, 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 143 155 169 467

70 JORDAN JOHNSON, 9 ELGIN 140 141 182 463

71 PAYNE VANTILBURG, 11 BISHOP READY 164 143 153 460

72 DEVIN SCHOELLKOPF, 9 HIGHLAND 171 135 152 458

73 CORD SHAEFFER, 12 LANCASTER 158 130 168 456

73 TYREL HOWARD, 10 WALNUT RIDGE 176 134 146 456

75 NOAH LINSTEDT, 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 156 149 148 453

75 JACOB LONG, 9 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 149 125 179 453

77 JORDAN GOSSELL, 12 LANCASTER 135 165 153 453

78 COREY KENNEDY, 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 132 159 153 444

79 WILL SCHINDLEY, 11 HIGHLAND 113 172 157 442

80 ROBBIE GILLILAND, 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 0 191 245 436

81 ISAAC SUNDIN, 11 GRANVILLE 152 147 125 424

82 ADAM HAYES, 10 MADISON PLAINS 127 149 135 411

83 JUSTIN CAMPBELL, 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 156 242 0 398

83 TIM O'DONNELL, 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 0 208 190 398 TQ

85 PATRICK BALLING, 10 OLENTANGY 0 202 188 390

86 BRANDON AUSTIN, 12 ELGIN 0 200 180 380

87 STEPHEN SPAZZANO, 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 193 183 0 376

88 DEVIN WALTERS, 12 NEWARK 0 198 161 359 TQ

89 BRENDEN RIDLEY, 11 WALNUT RIDGE 190 162 0 352

90 NICK SANSONE, 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 0 199 140 339

91 JUSTIN CLUTE, 9 HILLIARD DARBY 0 191 145 336

92 BRANT HULTEEN, 11 HILLIARD DARBY 177 158 0 335

93 JORDAN LANHAM, 10 HAYES 162 0 160 322

93 JORDAN USTASZEWSKI, 10 OLENTANGY 173 149 0 322

95 BRANDON BICE, 10 OLENTANGY 170 150 0 320

96 ERIK FISCHER, 12 TEAYS VALLEY 171 147 0 318

96 SHAMAN NEWSOME, 10 WALNUT RIDGE 0 176 142 318

98 TYLER VANDEWATER, 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 153 0 158 311

99 IAN STRAPP, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 141 0 169 310

100 BEN KUNZ, 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 166 124 0 290

101 JOHN LEVAKIS, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 237 237



 2013 OHSAA Boys District Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 22, 2013
TQ - indicates member of state qualifying team; IQ - indicates state qualifying individual

102 TOMMY SCHWARTZ, 12 OLENTANGY 0 0 205 205

103 D'ANDRE CURENTON, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 201 201

104 MIKHAEL BARR, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 178 0 0 178

105 ZACH ENGEL, 9 TEAYS VALLEY 177 0 0 177

106 DAVID BALL, 11 NEWARK 0 172 0 172 TQ

107 DAULTON RIFE-HARTER, 12 OLENTANGY 0 0 170 170

108 RYAN BAKIES, 10 ELGIN 158 0 0 158

109 MICHAEL SHEPARD, 9 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 156 156

110 TANNER CASTLE, 9 LANCASTER 146 0 0 146

111 DOMINIC SPAIN, 9 OLENTANGY 140 0 0 140

111 JAMES PRICE, 9 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 140 0 140

113 JAYDE LEACH, 11 HILLIARD DARBY 134 0 0 134

114 JUSTIN SNYDER, 9 ELGIN 130 0 0 130

115 LAYNE MCELORY, 12 ELGIN 0 0 126 126

116 EVAN BROWN, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 125 125

117 JON MARTIN, 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 120 0 0 120



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 9

Coach: HEAD BOYS BOWLING COACH

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN JOHN WILHELM 9 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN NOAH LINSTEDT 12 156 149 148 453

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN LIAM CHANDLER 10 160 176 182 518

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN GARRETT BOLLER 12 165 159 260 584

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN JACOB LONG 9 149 125 179 453

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN AARON SANDERS 12 235 182 175 592

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN CHASE HICKS 10 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

Totals 865 791 944 2600

5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 36

Coach: ROB TITUS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN KYLE MOORE 11 180 189 209 578

ELGIN JUSTIN SNYDER 9 130 0 0 130

ELGIN JORDAN JOHNSON 9 140 141 182 463

ELGIN RYAN BAKIES 10 158 0 0 158

ELGIN KYLE HALL 11 238 268 161 667

ELGIN LAYNE MCELORY 12 0 0 126 126

ELGIN BRANDON AUSTIN 12 0 200 180 380

ELGIN JORDYN CLINK 10 0 0 0 0

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a 121

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 846 919 858 2623
5 5 5

3594

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN

145 143 971

178

150

2600 3676

ELGIN

182 146

2623160 173

1076210 191 169

200



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 31

Coach: SUE BISHOP

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANVILLE EVAN CAREY 12 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE MIKE WANTZ 12 191 177 147 515

GRANVILLE ISAAC SUNDIN 11 152 147 125 424

GRANVILLE MARK MORRISON 12 201 200 184 585

GRANVILLE JON MASSEY 10 237 207 213 657

GRANVILLE MATT THOMPSON 9 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE DAVID FORD 11 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE EVAN HUDGENS 10 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE Substitution 1 n/a 145 143 117 405

GRANVILLE Substitution 2 n/a

GRANVILLE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 926 874 786 2586
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 35

Coach: DARIN  HALSTEAD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HAYES DAKOTA BRUGLER 9 166 183 183 532

HAYES NOAH BOWMAR 9 154 175 143 472

HAYES NICK PIERCE 12 157 161 188 506

HAYES ALEX HOHE 12 205 176 180 561

HAYES JORDAN LANHAM 10 162 0 160 322

HAYES PARTICK WOLLER 9 0 0 0 0

HAYES 0 0 0 0

HAYES 0 0 0 0

HAYES Substitution 1 n/a 100

HAYES Substitution 2 n/a

HAYES Substitution 3 n/a

Total 844 795 854 2493
5 5 5

200

157

1004

3604

172 134

1111

35902586

187

GRANVILLE

124 197

223 2493174

177

HAYES

198 172



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 5

Coach: RON GARLINGER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND WILL SCHINDLEY 11 113 172 157 442

HIGHLAND GAIGE GOODMAN 11 140 177 167 484

HIGHLAND ISAIAH WHITT 11 190 149 156 495

HIGHLAND DEVIN SCHOELLKOPF 9 171 135 152 458

HIGHLAND ALEC HARRIS 12 192 191 178 561

HIGHLAND DREW HUFF 12 0 0 0 0

HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0

HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0

HIGHLAND Substitution 1 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 2 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

Total 806 824 810 2440
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 34

Coach: BOB CLUTE

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DARBY ERIC BENNETT 12 170 204 163 537

HILLIARD DARBY JAYDE LEACH 11 134 0 0 134

HILLIARD DARBY BRANT HULTEEN 11 177 158 0 335

HILLIARD DARBY AARON WURDACK 12 178 191 178 547

HILLIARD DARBY ANDREW CLUTE 12 223 167 190 580

HILLIARD DARBY JUSTIN CLUTE 9 0 191 145 336

HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DARBY 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 1 n/a 119

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 2 n/a

HILLIARD DARBY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 882 911 795 2588
5 5 5

3533170 1093232173

154

HILLIARD DARBY

HIGHLAND

163 160

153154

152 3586180 189 998 2588

211 2440



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 20

Coach: JASIN (ADRIAN) JASINSKI

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HILLIARD DAVIDSON RYAN BREMER 12 220 182 225 627

HILLIARD DAVIDSON MICHAEL GRONSKI 12 161 191 174 526

HILLIARD DAVIDSON ZACK STARNER 11 131 197 202 530

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JUSTIN CAMPBELL 12 156 242 0 398

HILLIARD DAVIDSON ZACH MICULKA 11 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JON MARTIN 12 120 0 0 120

HILLIARD DAVIDSON ROBBIE GILLILAND 11 0 191 245 436

HILLIARD DAVIDSON JACE SCHNEIDER 9 0 0 0 0

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 1 n/a 154

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 2 n/a

HILLIARD DAVIDSON Substitution 3 n/a

Total 788 1003 1000 2791
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 33

Coach: RUSTY WALTER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

JONATHAN ALDER ZACH WEBB 10 181 133 174 488

JONATHAN ALDER SAWYER FLEMING 9 189 192 162 543

JONATHAN ALDER DAVID ADKINS 11 156 181 184 521

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN YODER 10 167 180 175 522

JONATHAN ALDER JARON MILLER 12 202 240 245 687

JONATHAN ALDER BRODERICK BESINGER 9 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 1 n/a

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 2 n/a

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 3 n/a

Total 895 926 940 2761
5 5 5

HILLIARD DAVIDSON

136 105

JONATHAN ALDER

182 188

153 146 207192 3872

3781173

1111

990

207

206 2791

2761206



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 24

Coach: WENDY RUSSELL

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LANCASTER ADAM THRESS 10 204 176 187 567

LANCASTER TANNER CASTLE 9 146 0 0 146

LANCASTER CORD SHAEFFER 12 158 130 168 456

LANCASTER BRANDON COONEY 10 222 161 165 548

LANCASTER JORDAN GOSSELL 12 135 165 153 453

LANCASTER TYLER THORNTON 11 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER CHANCE LAMB 10 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER LUKE SHAEFFER 10 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER Substitution 1 n/a 161 129

LANCASTER Substitution 2 n/a

LANCASTER Substitution 3 n/a

Total 865 793 802 2460
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 21

Coach: CORY SMART

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NEWARK ZACH PECK 12 153 225 190 568

NEWARK DEVIN WALTERS 12 0 198 161 359

NEWARK DYLAN MARING 10 0 0 0 0

NEWARK ALEX HOFFMAN 10 168 151 219 538

NEWARK AUSTIN MARTIN 12 235 258 235 728

NEWARK COLE GERMAN 11 0 0 0 0

NEWARK DAVID BALL 11 0 172 0 172

NEWARK 0 0 0 0

NEWARK Substitution 1 n/a 149 115

NEWARK Substitution 2 n/a 119

NEWARK Substitution 3 n/a

Total 824 1004 920 2748
5 5 5

LANCASTER

204

140

NEWARK

177 134 192

185 162 160 3438

1187 2748 3935

978170 161

236 244

2460



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 7

Coach: JIM BREHM

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY JORDAN USTASZEWSKI 10 173 149 0 322

OLENTANGY BRANDON BICE 10 170 150 0 320

OLENTANGY DOMINIC SPAIN 9 140 0 0 140

OLENTANGY ANDREW FOUST 9 152 193 166 511

OLENTANGY MATT WALKER 11 166 170 163 499

OLENTANGY PATRICK BALLING 10 0 202 188 390

OLENTANGY DAULTON RIFE-HARTER 12 0 0 170 170

OLENTANGY TOMMY SCHWARTZ 12 0 0 205 205

OLENTANGY Substitution 1 n/a

OLENTANGY Substitution 2 n/a

OLENTANGY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 801 864 892 2557
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 23

Coach: JOHN SHEETS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

OLENTANGY ORANGE DANIEL VANDEWATER 12 177 166 136 479

OLENTANGY ORANGE BEN KUNZ 10 166 124 0 290

OLENTANGY ORANGE GARRETT MOORE 12 184 166 210 560

OLENTANGY ORANGE NICK SANSONE 12 0 199 140 339

OLENTANGY ORANGE STEPHEN SPAZZANO 10 193 183 0 376

OLENTANGY ORANGE TYLER VANDEWATER 10 153 0 158 311

OLENTANGY ORANGE 11 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY ORANGE 0 0 0 0

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 1 n/a 136

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 2 n/a

OLENTANGY ORANGE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 873 838 780 2491
5 5 5

155

OLENTANGY ORANGE

175 159

191

OLENTANGY

233 203

227 149159

124161 1067

188

2557

2491

3624

35481057



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 10

Coach: JIM EVANS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TEAYS VALLEY ZACH ENGEL 9 177 0 0 177

TEAYS VALLEY CLINTON STAMPER 11 165 168 164 497

TEAYS VALLEY ERIK FISCHER 12 171 147 0 318

TEAYS VALLEY BRANDON SHEPARD 11 179 204 147 530

TEAYS VALLEY NICHOLAS EVANS 11 149 180 228 557

TEAYS VALLEY MICHAEL SHEPARD 9 0 0 156 156

TEAYS VALLEY EVAN BROWN 11 0 0 125 125

TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 125

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 841 824 820 2485
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 8

Coach: MENDELL HIBBARD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WALNUT RIDGE WAYNE RUSSELL JR. 11 214 174 200 588

WALNUT RIDGE MICHAEL MILLS 11 148 231 144 523

WALNUT RIDGE BRENDEN RIDLEY 11 190 162 0 352

WALNUT RIDGE ARIES VINCENT 12 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE TYREL HOWARD 10 176 134 146 456

WALNUT RIDGE SHAMAN NEWSOME 10 0 176 142 318

WALNUT RIDGE JARED BOWLES 11 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE CARL SMITH 11 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a 121 84

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 849 877 716 2442
5 5 5

222

TEAYS VALLEY

WALNUT RIDGE

166

185 133 199

234203 160

161175 3473

167

178

363724851152

1031 2442



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 6

Coach: JULIE WELLS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL AUSTIN BLEIWEISS 11 155 186 196 537

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL CONOR STARKEY 10 203 233 170 606

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL C J WHITING 10 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL MARCUS GONCE 10 221 197 206 624

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL MICHAEL SPIERS 11 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL ALEX BOROWITZ 9 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL CHRIS BURKE 12 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL TIM O'DONNELL 11 0 208 190 398

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 1 n/a 160 103 180 443

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 2 n/a 169

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 3 n/a

Total 908 927 942 2777
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 19

Coach: DEAN DABE

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE NORTH JACK HANSELMAN 12 169 145 176 490

WESTERVILLE NORTH DYLAN HENTHRONE 10 144 177 178 499

WESTERVILLE NORTH NICKOLAS PANNELL 11 139 178 188 505

WESTERVILLE NORTH MARKUS PATTERSON 12 166 181 156 503

WESTERVILLE NORTH MATTHEW PATTERSON 12 184 188 233 605

WESTERVILLE NORTH 11 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE NORTH 9 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE NORTH 12 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 1 n/a

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 2 n/a

WESTERVILLE NORTH Substitution 3 n/a

Total 802 869 931 2602
5 5 5

183 168

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL

WESTERVILLE NORTH

207198161

130 133 213 146149

3895

928 3530157

201 1118 2777

2602



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling District Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 32

Coach: GREG SHORT

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE SOUTH IAN STRAPP 11 141 0 169 310

WESTERVILLE SOUTH MIKHAEL BARR 11 178 0 0 178

WESTERVILLE SOUTH JAMES PRICE 9 0 140 0 140

WESTERVILLE SOUTH ADAM HENSON 11 189 180 159 528

WESTERVILLE SOUTH ZACH PANNELL 12 193 259 185 637

WESTERVILLE SOUTH JOHN LEVAKIS 11 0 0 237 237

WESTERVILLE SOUTH D'ANDRE CURENTON 11 0 0 201 201

WESTERVILLE SOUTH DALTON AKERS 11 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 1 n/a 164 166

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 2 n/a 116

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 3 n/a

Total 865 861 951 2677
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 22

Coach: TAVI NETOTIAN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WHITEHALL-YEARLING SCHUYLER WRIGHT 12 161 193 181 535

WHITEHALL-YEARLING MADDUX RUSSELL 10 193 193 185 571

WHITEHALL-YEARLING NOAH WILEY 11 201 191 213 605

WHITEHALL-YEARLING ANDREW STURGILL 11 171 214 169 554

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHAD CLITES 12 173 162 179 514

WHITEHALL-YEARLING AUSTIN WILSON 9 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING MATTHEW EBBESEN 9 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHAD HILLARD 12 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 1 n/a

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 2 n/a

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 3 n/a

Total 899 953 927 2779
5 5 5

WHITEHALL-YEARLING

WESTERVILLE SOUTH

197224

199 149 138

188 174

180

27791123158

227

182

1070177

3902

37472677


